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ISIN:  AU0000121337

Overview
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Price
0.45 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:  FXL
2.50
©  -4.26%(-0.02)
2.00
AU0000121337
HUM
Australian Securities
Exchange 1.50
AUD
Financial
Stock
139 EUR L.oo
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
0.50

0.45 AUD (122,756)
0.47 AUD (12,000)
0.465 AUD

0.47 AUD

0.45 AUD

0.47 AUD

0.460181 AUD
661,921
304,603.64

427

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000121337&ID_NOTATION=16342816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558828c39d0724115b43ee409b40e0f2e408c4c174e62e80edc63fadff4105fc&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fad5932470bed6eec&time=1713632590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3418aa4e626f4ea894b3c5bf9ee37f00f012cea3f4e6f64f11346aff18900f49&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d07148ef885b711c&time=1713632590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=461e59f0c26b758750ba6bfbc7a34398c942392795486c2e295e4133cd23f46e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7ce638b23ac7db82&time=1713632590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb94cf474765345dce04c3534df871a5f053ce92b2d35e64eb946b35a3c62b64&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3287bd50475cbe76&time=1713632590&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cf1eebc640370891dc2cf9eef96eb154e2e4222f7518fe724199252155cf9ce&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c5b1175e2e0cec81&time=1713632590&tool=RSC

HUMM GROUP LTD

Details

2024/04/19 08:10:44

Price
0.45 AUD
Difference ©  -4.26%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000121337
Symbol HUM
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 139 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.45 AUD (122,756)
Ask (Ask size) 0.47 AUD (12,000)
Open 0.465 AUD
High 0.47 AUD
Low 0.45 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.47 AUD
VWAP 0.460181 AUD
Volume (pcs) 661,921
Trading volume 304,603.64
Number of trades 427
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.45% -1.10% -54.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.01 -0.54
Beta 1.06 0.96 1.05
Volatility 49.25 45.22 49.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HUMM GROUP LTD

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Frankfurt
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date Time

2024/04/ 22:02
18

2024/04/ 15:32
19

2024/04/ 08:08
19

2024/04/ 08:10
19

Price
(mio.)
0.282 EUR 0.00
0.266 EUR 0.00
0.272 EUR 0.00

0.45AUD 0.30

Trading volume

0.47 AUD (374,992
0.49 AUD (601,688
0.53 AUD (770,919
0.48 AUD (574,639
0.73 AUD (2024/02/09
0.45 AUD (2024/04/19
0.73 AUD (2024/02/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.37 AUD (2023/05/26)

Number of
trades

1

427
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16342816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320775

HUMM GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ hunmnme

Contact Details
HUMM GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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